
List of Tender Advt 6/2021-22 
 

SR 
No 

Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles CLOSING /OPENING DATE 

1. 2021_HRY_189034_1 JCBUST/P&S/2021-
22/Tender 06/11 

supply order of VR System 
(Workstation)  

 Last date and time 
for submitting Bid 
Submission documents: 
12.10.2021 up to 02:00 PM 
 Date and time of 
opening of Technical Bids: 
13.10.2021 at 11:00 AM 

 
 

2. 2021_HRY_189075_1 JCBUST/P&S/2021-
22/Tender 06/12 

supply order of Advance 
Analytical for EVS dept.  

3. 2021_HRY_189826_1 JCBUST/P&S/2021-
22/Tender 06/13 

Supply order of Desktop 
computer  

 Last date and time 
for submitting Bid 
Submission documents: 
18.10.2021 up to 02:00 PM 
 Date and time of 
opening of Technical Bids: 
19.10.2021 at 11:00 AM 

 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 
 

 


